City of Capitola Monthly Report

Issued
8/1/2014

8/4/2014

8/4/2014

8/4/2014

8/4/2014

8/5/2014

8/5/2014

8/6/2014

8/6/2014

8/7/2014

8/7/2014

8/11/2014

8/12/2014

8/12/2014

Permit No.
BP2014-281

BP2014-284

BP2014-285

BP2014-278

BP2014-283

BP2014-289

BP2014-286

BP2014-287

BP2014-292

BP2014-294

BP2014-295

BP2014-288

BP2014-225

BP2014-301

Owner
VILLAS OF CAPITOLAHOA

SANTOS GIL TRUSTEE

REGALIAMARK R U/M

Gerald Jensen

Gold Linda

FILICE ALBERT J SR & HELEN TRUSTEES

BANKS, MIKE & LIN

MAYER ROBERT A & PEGGY AH/W JT

IT_II_FFERINI MICHAEL JESS & JEANNE H/W ETAL ALL
Capitola Beach Villas, LLC

WOOLSON MELISSAE S/W

Randall Hayes Successor Trustee Etal

DEANE C RICHARD & MARILYN ARDIS TRUSTEES

CTAI

FOUR STARR PROPERTIES

Address
1925 46th Ave

4805 Topaz St

1822 42nd Ave

410 Bay Ave

4820 Opal Cliff Dr 102

1500 42nd Ave 4

708 Rosedale Ave

212 Elinor St

916 Ponselle Ln 1

1066 41st Ave

4320 Clares St |

1749 43rd Ave

1850 41stAve

1440 41stAve

Description

Reroof; comp. over solid sheathing-Bldg. # 2, 3, 5, 6, 9,
& 18

Reroof; comp. over solid sheathing

Minor residential remodel

Install roof-mounted solar P.V. system--4.14kw
Install gas fireplace, see attached gas pipe sizing
diagram.

Repair wall due to car damage

Deck addition--90sf

Install roof-mounted solar PV. system--3.57kw
Rot repairs at laundry room entry.

Replace existing bathtub w/ shower & new 20amp
circuit @ unit 208

Install gas stove & corresponding 3/4" gas line
Kitchen & bath remodel, plumbing & electrical.
Tenant improvement, partition walls and electrical

circuits

Install iluminated LED overhead sign

1 of 3

Valuation
$171,000.00

$10,000.00

$4,000.00

$.00

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$.00

$2,500.00

$9,900.00

$2,000.00

$50,000.00

$10,000.00

$3,000.00



City of Capitola Monthly Report

Issued
8/12/2014

8/13/2014

8/13/2014

8/13/2014

8/14/2014

8/14/2014

8/15/2014

8/18/2014

8/18/2014

8/19/2014

8/20/2014

8/21/2014

8/22/2014

8/25/2014

8/25/2014

8/27/2014

Permit No.
BP2014-300

BP2014-303

BP2014-304

BP2014-302

BP2014-305

BP2014-237

BP2014-182

BP2014-296

BP2014-306

BP2014-307

BP2014-308

BP2014-187

BP2014-298

BP2014-309

BP2014-233

BP2004-444

Owner
KERRIGAN NANCY J U/W

BRUNELLE, JON

HUTCHINS JOSEPH B & SID H/W CP

FRENCH MORTIMER A & ELEANOR KTRUSTEES

CAPITOLAGARDENS

CANCIAMILLIA, ANTHONY

KETTMANN JACK LAND NORMAC

HOPPER JOHN STANLEY U/M

MONTEREY BAY INVESTMENTS

ODERMANN DONALD KENNETH & LUISAM H/W CP

McBroom LLC

MC COY JOHN J M/M SS

MARTIN BARBARAOWEN TRUSTEE

HARTMANN, MURRAY

HECK, CHRIS & LEE

BARRETT ROBERT CU/M

Address
1832 42nd Ave

4231 Grace St

1725 47th Ave

127 Monterey Ave

1745 46th Ave

4985 Cliff Dr

110 Lawn Wy

1860 42nd Ave

1505 42nd Ave

709 Sunset Dr

1066 41st Ave A101

200 Kennedy Dr

1143 Callas Ln 4

108 Cherry Ave

121 Cabrillo St

4610 Crystal St

Description

Reroof; comp. over solid sheathing

Rot repair @ decks & replace guardrail to current code
#1,2,3

Reroof; comp. over solid sheathing

Investigative demolition only, no new contruction

Wall furnace & 40 gal. water heater C/O @ 13-F
ELECTRICAL, LIGHTING, FRAMING AT GARAGE &

GAS LINE TO INSTAHOT

Residential remodel & addition, 689 sq ft 2nd floor
addition & 200 sq ft deck

Install roof-mounted solar P.V. system--3.24kw
Install roof-mounted solar P.V. system--5.865kw
Wall furnace C/O

Commercial Demo--No new construction

Addition of three (3) antennaes to existing monopole
Deck repairs due to rot

Replace existing deck railing to current code

Complete interior residential remodel

Interior residential remodel.
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Valuation
$10,000.00

$3,500.00

$9,400.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$20,000.00

$231,700.00

$.00

$.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$22,000.00

$13,500.00

$1,000.00

$216,400.00

$15,000.00
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Issued Permit No. Owner
8/28/2014 BP2014-299 McBroom LLC

8/28/2014 BP2014-313 SCHNEIDER MARY LOU TRUST EE

8/29/2014 BP2014-315 FOUR STARR PROPERTIES

Address
1066 41stAve A101

4309 Grace StB

1420 41st Ave

Description

Tenant improvement, 960 sq ft., bathroom, offices etc.

Elect. sub-panel C/O

Demo existing suite to vanilla shell

Total Valuation :

3 of 3

Valuation
$8,000.00

$2,000.00

$10,000.00

$846,900.00



